SILCHAR: 788011
NOTIFICATION

Academic/Administrative Holiday List for the Year 2021
i.e. from January 2021to December 2021,

|

The list of holidays for all the offices of Assam University and its

affiliated/permitted Colleges for the year 2021 (January 2021 to

December 2021) is hereby notified for information and necessary
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Festival/Occasion
\
\Winter break for Academic

' Depts. of Assam University

| Winter break for

\ Affiliated/Permitted Colleges of
Assam University, Silchar

| Makar Sankranti

J Republic day

| Karbi Youth Festival

‘\;(fo;' Diphu Campus) ***

| Maha Sivaratri

'Holi/Doljatra

| Good 'Friday

Bengéli New Years Day/Bohag
Bihu

' Mahabir Jayanti

Idul - Fitr *

Buddha _ﬁurﬁi—ﬂia

Summer break (for Academic
Departments of Assam
| University) ****
Summer break for
Affiliated/Permitted Colleges of

_Assam University, Silchar. ****

Indepéndence Day

‘Muharram *
Birth Day of Mahatma Gandhi

Birth Day of Prophet Mohammed

Puja Holiday (Including Durga &
Laxmi Puja) for Non-Teaching
Staff of Assam University,
Silchar.

Puja Holiday (for Academic
Deptts/Affiliated/Permitted
Colleges) of Assam University,
Silchar.

Diwali/Kalipuja
Guru Nanak’s Birth Day
Christmas Day

Winter break (for Academic
Depts./Affiliated/Permitted
Colleges) of Assam University,

Silchar. |
o
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Date Day No. of
:daysg
1st January to| Friday to 4
4th January Monday ‘
1st January to| Fridayto | 3 |
3rd January Sunday
14th January Thursday 1
26th January Tuesday | 1 f
15th February Monday 1 1
i
11th March Thursday 1 ‘{
29th March Monday |1 |
02nd April Friday | 1 ‘¥
15th April Thursday | 1 \
25th k{ril ' Sunday 1 1
14th May Friday 1|
26" May | Wednesday | 1 1'
1st June to Tuesday to | 30 l
30th June Wednesday |
1st July to 31st| Thursday to | 31 fl
July Saturday J ;
21t July | Wednesday | 1 [
15t August | Sunday | 1 |
i — . el i EAN— S — (
19th August Thursday |1 i
2nd QOctober Saturday | 1
19th October ' Tuesday ‘. 1
11tk October Monday to 10
to 20th Wednesday
October
11th October Monday to 26
to 5th Friday
November 1
1
4th November Thursday 1
19th November Friday 1
25th December| Saturday 1
th : Y
26" December Sunday to
fa 31 Friday 0o
December
b conta. 2



Restricted holidays for Non-Teaching staffs from January
2021 to December 2021.

SI. No.| Festival/Occasion ‘Date Day No. o
_|days
1. ngﬁth;awfs Day ' 1st January Friday | 1
2 | Netaji’s Birth Day 231 January | Saturday | 1
3. | Busu Dima Festival 27th January \Wednesday | 1
| 4. | Sri Panchami | 16th February | Tuesday | 1 |
" 5. | Ram Navami 21st April Wednesday | 1 f
‘\_ B 767.77 :Bfirthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar | 14t April JWednescjg_y 1 |
| 7. | Madhab Deb Tithi ** - R R 1 [’
‘\ 8. |JamatUlVida * | 7% May | Friday | 1 |
9. ' Birth day of Rabindra Nath 9th May Sunday 1 \
| | Tagore 7 E—
' 10.| Rath Yatra B | 12thJuly | Monday 1
_11. Martyr Day of Bir Tikendrajit **| oyt
‘» 12. RakshaBandan | 227¢ August | Sunday 7714_74
13 Janmashtami | 30" August | Monday 1
14.| Monosa Puja*™* 1 1
15.] Shankar Deb Tithi** | | 1
| 16.| Biswakarma Puja 17th Friday 1
| | | september | |
17. Sabebarat ** I ) 1
18.  Bhatriditiya | 6th November | Saturday 1
19. | Chhatpuja** - - o 1 |
20. | Christmas Eve 24th Friday 1
December |

h Subject to sighting of moon.

**  Dates shall be notified at later stage.

***  May be availed in lieu of any notified holidays as per rule.

*+¥* May be changed. Changes, if any will be notified atleast 30days
before.

Two Restricted holidays during this Calendar year can be availed by the
Non-Teaching employees as per his/her choice from the list furnished above.

Registrar
No. 113/7/94-Pers.(Part)/s 029 —229. Date: 22, December, 2020
Copy for information to:-

1. PVC, Assam University, Diphu Campus.

2. Deans of Schools, AUS.

3. Heads of PG Departments, Silchar & Diphu Campus, AUS.
4. Principals of all Affiliated/Permitted Colleges under AUS.

5. Director, Computer Centre for uploading in Assam University
website.

6. PS to VC for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor

7. All Officers, AUS.

8. File.
Section Officer (Estt.-I)
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